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CVAC Conference A - 2025-05-21

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 21  200 Meter Dash Bantam Boys
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 PILLING, KIEFER              Lake Vista School        29.97Q
  2 SCHNEIDER, MASON             Lake Vista School        30.02q
  3 DOWNING, TANNER              Valley Manor School      31.27q
  4 BODNAR, BAEDEN               Lake Vista School        31.60q
  5 KEET, CONNOR                 2A_ Asquith              33.70
  6 NEUFELD, ELIAS               3A_Waldheim              34.52
  7 UNSER, BOSTON                Valley Manor School      40.44
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 MELDRUM-CRUZ, MAVERICK       Venture Heights          28.32Q
  2 KLASSEN, HENRY               2A_Langham               32.47q
  3 JANEX, STEELE                Vanscoy School           33.88
  4 BACON, OWEN                  3A_Delisle               34.85
  5 LISSINNA, RYDER              Venture Heights          35.46
  6 SMITH, ATLAS                 2A_ Asquith              37.02
  7 DAGENAIS, GRADY              1A_Blaine Lake           38.20
Heat  3 Preliminaries
  1 JACKSON, BEAU                3A_Delisle               29.91Q
  2 KEET, BEN                    Vanscoy School           30.75q
  3 CHOW, HUNTER                 Venture Heights          35.66
  4 NEUFELD, DEXTER              2A_Langham               35.69
  5 THOMPSON, ALISTAIR           2A_Langham               37.40
  6 DESROSIERS, CORTE            Valley Manor School      38.00

Event 21  200 Meter Dash Bantam Boys
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 MELDRUM-CRUZ, MAVERICK       Venture Heights          28.32Q  2
  2 JACKSON, BEAU                3A_Delisle               29.91Q  3
  3 PILLING, KIEFER              Lake Vista School        29.97Q  1
  4 SCHNEIDER, MASON             Lake Vista School        30.02q  1
  5 KEET, BEN                    Vanscoy School           30.75q  3
  6 DOWNING, TANNER              Valley Manor School      31.27q  1
  7 BODNAR, BAEDEN               Lake Vista School        31.60q  1
  8 KLASSEN, HENRY               2A_Langham               32.47q  2
  9 KEET, CONNOR                 2A_ Asquith              33.70   1
 10 JANEX, STEELE                Vanscoy School           33.88   2
 11 NEUFELD, ELIAS               3A_Waldheim              34.52   1
 12 BACON, OWEN                  3A_Delisle               34.85   2
 13 LISSINNA, RYDER              Venture Heights          35.46   2
 14 CHOW, HUNTER                 Venture Heights          35.66   3
 15 NEUFELD, DEXTER              2A_Langham               35.69   3
 16 SMITH, ATLAS                 2A_ Asquith              37.02   2
 17 THOMPSON, ALISTAIR           2A_Langham               37.40   3
 18 DESROSIERS, CORTE            Valley Manor School      38.00   3
 19 DAGENAIS, GRADY              1A_Blaine Lake           38.20   2
 20 UNSER, BOSTON                Valley Manor School      40.44   1


